ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7080
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7080-A-1-4069
7080-A-1-4070
7080-A-1-4071
7080-A-1-4072
7080-A-1-4073
7080-A-2-4074
7080-A-3-4075
7080-A-3-4076
7080-A-7-4077
7080-A-7-4078
7080-A-7-4079
7080-A-7-4080

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

GUJRANWALA

SHAHZAIN SHAFEEQ
MARYAM SHAHID
KUNDAN JAMSHED
GAYOOR SHABAZ

DANIYAL HASIR
SAMSON IZHAQ

ALI ATEED AWAN

CAROL ASIF
HAJRA BANO

HABIBA ARSHAD

MEERAB IRFAN

SUNAINA SHAHID

ST. JOESPH'S HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
M. SHAFEEQ

SHAHID SAROOYA
JAMSHED MASIH

SHABAZ BHATTI
HASIR IQBAL
IZHAQ MASIH

MALIK ATEED AWAN

ASIF MASIH
M. IRFAN

M. ARSHAD
IRFAN MASIH
SHAHID GILL

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
80.00%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
84.00%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 12
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